1065£03H 1762 fi{bE £ HBSIEH

(i)

HEi Aot | pOSEE | BiER | meiR | &BE | BEEE | REMEE | BOIER
106/03/01 145,130 4,071,602 28.00 28.15 27.95 28.00 -0.15 200
106/03/02 98,300 2,765,650 28.20 28.20 28.00 28.20 +0.20 74
106/03/03 121,126 3,406,700 28.15 28.30 27.95 28.20 0.00 80
106/03/06 83,177 2,351,508 28.15 28.40 28.15 28.35 +0.15 126
106/03/07 168,538 4,837,798 28.65 28.80 28.40 28.65 +0.30 181
106/03/08 124,047 3,547,667 28.75 28.80 28.40 28.55 -0.10 122
106/03/09 115,236 3,256,963 28.60 28.80 28.00 28.05 -0.50 146
106/03/10 127,069 3,514,682 28.10 28.10 27.50 27.75 -0.30 14
106/03/13 102,339 2,844,396 27.85 27.85 27.70 27.80 +0.05 393
106/03/14 93,107 2,598,060 27.90 28.10 27.65 27.95 +0.15 159
106/03/15 52,169 1,450,645 28.00 28.00 27.75 27.75 -0.20 133
106/03/16 132,158 3,664,124 27.70 27.85 27.65 27.80 +0.05 229
106/03/17 143,362 3,991,236 27.85 28.00 27.75 27.90 +0.10 145
106/03/20 65,521 1,831,452 28.00 28.10 27.85 27.90 0.00 212
106/03/21 150,123 4,178,121 27.75 28.00 27.75 27.85 -0.05 145
106/03/22 74,094 2,052,229 27.85 27.85 27.60 27.75 -0.10 140
106/03/23 86,117 2,394,018 27.80 27.95 27.75 27.95 +0.20 163
106/03/24 71,085 1,980,267 28.00 28.00 27.75 27.90 -0.05 123
106/03/27 157,149 4,365,777 28.00 28.00 27.65 27.65 -0.25 222
106/03/28 186,079 5,096,320 27.65 27.75 26.85 27.20 -0.45 199
106/03/29 46,478 1,258,814 27.20 27.30 26.95 27.15 -0.05 220
106/03/30 101,081 2,725,445 27.20 27.20 26.80 27.05 -0.10 139
106/03/31 143,047 3,873,327 27.05 27.30 27.00 27.10 +0.05 90




